

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 63183415

Data publicarii 15.11.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.241,13 RON - 1.241,13 RON

Descriere: DIBLU+HOLSURUB 10X200 4 3.78 15.12 0 CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 20 2.94 58.8 FISA CP 5 8.4 42 0
SIFON PARDOSEA 4 10.08 40.32 COT 50/90 4 1.68 6.72 BATERIE DUS 4 134.45 537.8
GARNITURI 3/4 200 0.21 42 CANAL CABLU 12X12 8 1.68 13.44 SILICON SANITAR 2 17.65 35.3
ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 6 18.49 110.94 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 6 18.49 110.94 ROBINET
COLTAR 1/2-3/4 2 20.17 40.34 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 2 16.81 33.62 INALTATOR INOX 4
17.65 70.6 ADEZIV CM 17 25KG 1 61.34 61.34 CHIT DE ROST 2KG 1 21.85 21.85 TOTAL 0 0
1241.13